The Simpsons

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Title Of A Family Member (Mom Dad Cousin Etc.)

Name Of A Job

Number

Title Of A Family Member (Mom Dad Cousin Etc.)

Number

Title Of A Family Member (Mom Dad Cousin Etc.)

Someone Y ou Didike

Title Of A Family Member (Mom Dad Cousin Etc.)

Title Of A Family Member (Mom Dad Cousin Etc.)

Hobby

Number

Title Of A Family Member (Mom Dad Cousin Etc.)

Number

Title Of A Family Member (Mom Dad Cousin Etc.)

Title Of A Family Member (Mom Dad Cousin Etc.)

Title Of A Family Member (Mom Dad Cousin Etc.)

Adjective

Adjective

Title Of A Family Member (Mom Dad Cousin Etc.)

Title Of A Family Member (Mom Dad Cousin Etc.)

Adjective

Present Tense Verb

Noun
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24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

Title Of A Family Member (Mom Dad Cousin Etc.)

Adjective Ending In Est

Location

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Title Of A Family Member (Mom Dad Cousin Etc.)

Present Tense Verb

Location

Past Tense Verb




The Simpsons

The Simpsons outline

Homer isthe

He works at

He has and has

He hates

Margeis Homer's




Margeisthe

Marge does for aliving

Marge has

and

Bart isthe

Bart's

Bart does in school

Bart isthe

Lisa

isLisa



isthe

Lisa's

is bart

Lisadoes

Lisa

in School

the

Maggieisthe

Maggieisthe

Maggie doesn't not go to

Maggieis

in the Simpson Family




Grandpa Abraham is an

Grandpa Abraham is Homer's

Grandpa Abraham ina

Grandpa Abraham inwars
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